
Section II. TM 9-2320-280-24P-2

Figure 446. Kit, Prime Mover, Lt. Howitzer, 105 MM L119, Ammo Rack
and Sight Boxes Stowage.

 Current part is item (17) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (17) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



     SECTION II            TM9-2320-280-24P
   (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
  ITEM   SMR                            PART
   NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY

                                                  KIT P/N 57K1628.....................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    17 PFOZZ 5340013602979 19207 12342586         PLATE,MOUNTING  PART OF KIT P/N        2
                                                  57K1628.............................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    18 PAOZZ 5340012552812 19207 12340529-16      STRAP,WEBBING  PART OF KIT P/N         2
                                                  57K1628.............................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    19 PAOZZ 5305009847342 96906 MS35191-274      SCREW,MACHINE  #10-32 X .750,PART OF   2
                                                  KIT P/N 57K1628.....................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    20 PAOZZ 5305009931848 96906 MS35207-265      SCREW,MACHINE  #10-32 X .750,PART OF  10
                                                  KIT P/N 57K1628.....................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    21 PAOZZ 5310011981723 03481 S10P175          NUT,PLAIN,BLIND RIV  #10-32,PART OF    4
                                                  KIT P/N 57K1628.....................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    22 PAOZZ 2510011995748 19207 12338839-8       LOOP,FOOTMAN,FLAT  PART OF KIT P/N     2
                                                  57K1628.............................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    23 PAOZZ 5340012032708 19207 12340529-7       STRAP,WEBBING  PART OF KIT P/N         1
                                                  57K1628.............................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    24 PAOZZ 5310011981722 19207 12339998-13      PLUSNUT  1/4-20,PART OF KIT P/N       16
                                                  57K1628.............................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    25 PAOZZ 2590013602417 19207 12342574         RACK,AMMUNITION STO  PART OF KIT P/N   1
                                                  57K1628.............................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    26 PAOZZ 5305000712070 80204 B1821BH050C175N  BOLT,HEXAGON HEAD  1/2-13 X 1.75,      1
                                                  PART OF KIT P/N 57K1628.............
                                                  UOC:HPM
    27 PAOZZ 5310001670823 88044 AN960-816        WASHER,FLAT  1/2,PART OF KIT P/N       2
                                                  57K1628.............................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    28 PAOZZ 5310004883889 96906 MS51943-39       NUT,SELF-LOCKING  1/2-13,PART OF KIT   1
                                                  P/N 57K1628.........................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    29 PAOZZ 5340013601887 19207 12342594         STRAP,WEBBING  PART OF KIT P/N         1
                                                  57K1628.............................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    30 MOOZZ               19207 12342596         WEDGE MAKE FROM WOOD,P/N 13219E0079,   1
                                                  3.00 THICK,PART OF KIT P/N 57K1628..
                                                  UOC:HPM
    31 PAOZZ 5340011978674 19207 12338839-6       HANDLE,BOW  PART OF KIT P/N 57K1628.   7
                                                  UOC:HPM
    32 PAOZZ 5305004324254 96906 MS51861-69       SCREW,TAPPING  1/4-13 X 1.00,PART OF   2
                                                  KIT P/N 57K1628.....................
                                                  UOC:HPM
    33 PAOZZ 5340013609070 19207 12342587         CLAMP,BRIDGE PART OF KIT P/N 57K1628   1
                                                  UOC:HPM
    34 PAOZZ 5340013601188 19207 12342583         BRACKET,DOUBLE ANGL  PART OF KIT P/N   1
                                                  57K1628.............................

                                     446-2

 Current part is item (17) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (17) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


